
VUE ECLATEE PONT WC

DOCK
PONT WC
MTC 1225

Quantité Désignation

1 1 Flanc gauche
2 1 Flanc droit
3 1 Dessous
4 1 Dessus

Fond5 1 
6 1 Etagère intérieure 
7 1 
8 1 Porte gauche
9 1 Porte droite

Etagère extérieure

Piece   No.

20+2
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4

S08

6
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6

S02

10 1 Traverse arrière haute

12 1 Pied gauche
11 1 Traverse arrière basse

14 1 Traverse
13 1 Pied droit
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